32/64/128/256-Channel, PoE & No PoE, 4K NVRs
Overview
With SATA 3.5” HDD interfaces, network video recorders (NVRs)
can record videos from connected cameras, and the storage can
be expanded by adding or replacing the hard disk. A variety of
monitoring methods, including a web browser, monitoring
software and mobile App, are available to manage your cameras
and NVRs easily.

Dimensions (W×D×H) 440mm× 344mm× 48mm
(17.3"× 13.5"× 1.9")
442mm× 426mm× 89mm
(17.4"× 16.8"× 3.5")
482mm× 477mm× 131mm
(18.8"× 19.0"×5.1")
533mm× 484.6mm×
175.5mm (21.0 "× 19.1"×
6.9")
Weight (without HDD) ≤3Kg (6.61lb) ≤ 4Kg (8.80lb) ≤ 10 Kg (22.05 lb) ≤ 12.5 Kg (27.56 lb)
No PoE Network Video Recorders
Ordering Information
7www.fs.com
NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS DATASHEET
ID Description
#174016 NVR204-32C-16P-V2, 32-Channel 16-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback
2CH 4K@30fps, Supports up to 4x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
#174017 NVR204-32C, 32-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 4x 8TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
#174018 NVR308-64C, 64-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 64CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 4CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 8x 12TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
#174019 NVR716-128C, 128-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 128CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 4CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 16x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
#174020 NVR724-256C, 256-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 256CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 5CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 24x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)